DO YOU KNOW

WHO ELSE
HAS TOUCHED
YOUR FOOD¢

@

Lo

AFC

YOUR FOOD,
COOKED &
PROTECTED

Food moves from freezer to oven
to your customer in a sealed
package that meets FDA 21

CFR, BfR XXXVI/2, and EU(EC)
1935/2004

CONSISTENT,
DELICIOUS,
IMMEDIATE

No more soggy food. Heat
retention plus humidity control

means a perfect meal every time.

PACKAGING

1-800-334-9372

sales@afcmaterials.com / afcmaterials.com

AL

YOUR TIME,
YOUR MONEY

2 Cut consumables and increase

your throughput with a single
product.

HANDLES
THE HEAT

Pick the speed you need. Flawless
performance in accelerated cook
ovens up to 400° F standard and
520° F when customized.

MADE IN THE USA
14 Walter Court
Lake in the Hills, IL 60156 —



AFC 1-800-334-9372 14 Walter Court

. . Lake in the Hills, IL 60156
A CRACING sales@afcmaterials.com / afcmaterials.com

OVEN=GO . e

YOUR FOOD IS THE STAR!
HOW ABOUT A GREAT
SUPPORTING CAST?

WE'VE TEAMED UP WITH PACKRITE TO
PROVIDE ALL THE TOOLS YOU NEED.

=PACKRITE

Rugged, Dependable Sealing Equipment

q Made in USA Traceability

The support you want, when Meets your needs for
you want it, from a team i'\ FDA, USDA and Mil-Spec

you trust. compliance.

Intutitive and Fast ‘ ~Versatile

Simple setup and ease of Multi-capacity and various
\ operation means no wasted sizes to create your ideal

time. work flow.

PackRite Direct Support: 1-800-248-6868 / packrite.com

LRA-1096

Compliance Statement: AFC materials are produced in accordance with good manufactu g practices and are in compl nce with the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act (FFDCA). This includes provisions
set forth in 21CFR, Parts 170-199 (specifically Section 177.1550) including for direct fo d ntact. AFC materials are free of BPA, PFOA, Phthalates, and elements regulated by RoHS/RoHS [I/RoHS Ill, REACH,
and Dodd-Frank Sec. 1502.



